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PIKE-PERCH (PFASs in fish tissue)

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

Certified value

Certified value

Certified value

Certified value

Indicative value

Indicative value

Indicative value

Indicative value

IRMM-427
3549

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Linear perfluorooctane

sulfonate (L-PFOS)

Perfluorodecanoic acid

(PFDA)

Perfluoroundecanoic aci

d (PFUNDA)

Perfluorododecanoic aci

d (PFDoDA)

Perfluorononanoic acid

(PFNA)

Perfluorotridecanoic ac

id (PFTIDA)

Perfluorotetradecanoic

acid (PFTeDA)

Perfluorohexanesulfonat

e (PFHxS)

CAS number

[335-76-2]

[2058-94-8]

[375-95-1]

[72629-94-8]

[376-06-7]

[355-46-4]

Concentration/Value

16

1,28

0,74

0,97

0,09

0,62

0,45

0,09

Unit

ng/g

ng/g

ng/g

ng/g

ng/g

ng/g

ng/g

ng/g
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Indicative value

Indicative value

Indicative value

Branched perfluorooctan

e sulfonate (br-PFOS)

Total perfluorooctane s

ulfonate (tot-PFOS)

Perfluoroctane sulfonam

ide (FOSA)

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany
0,92 ng/g
17 ng/g
1,6 ng/g
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